OTtkpbITOE MNepBeHcTBO Benapycu (toHnopbl 2004-2007 1.p., oHMopkn 2005-2008 r.p.)

BpecT, 9. - 12.2.2022

Event 2 Men, 50m Butterfly Open
09.02.2022 Results Semifinals
JR 23.88 BOPX>XAKOB, ApceHnii 01.01.2019

KMC : 27.00 / MC : 23.36

Points: FINA 2021

MecTto Pamunus, Nms
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10

13
14

. BUEVICH, Ivan

. KUKHARENKA, Dzmitry

. HKRASHCHUK, lvan

. CHORNY, Mikalai

. STALIARCHUK, Siarhei
.BURTOLIKAU, Raman

. RYLKO, Aliaksei

. RAKITSIN, Vitali

. SHIMANOVICH, Stanislau
. YEUDASIOU, llya

11.
12.
. YAKIMCHUK, Arseni
. LIS, Stanislav

15.
16.

JEZHORA, Ivan
KHOLKIN, Kirill

DAUGELA, Andrei
PETRUSHENKA, Matsvei

r/p

2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2004
2004
2007
2007
2005
2004
2004

Pa3psa/KomaHga

MC  Minsk

KMC Gomel region
KMC Gomel region
KMC Minsk region

MC Brest region

KMC Gomel region
MC  Minsk

MC  Grodno region
KMC Minsk

MC  Minsk

KMC Minsk

KMC Brest region

KMC Mogilev region
KMC Minsk

KMC Grodno region
MC  Minsk

R.T.

+0,62
+0,61
+0,66
+0,64
+0,61
+0,68
+0,60
+0,72
+0,70
+0,67
+0,66
+0,64
+0,71
+0,52

+0,43

Pesynetar

24.57
24.84
25.02
25.08
25.10
25.22
25.36
25.79
25.98
26.09
26.29
26.31
26.33
26.45
26.49
26.64

paspsag Ouku

KMC 744
KMC 720
KMC 705
KMC 700
KMC 698
KMC 688
KMC 677
KMC 643
KMC 629
KMC 621
KMC 607
KMC 606
KMC 605
KMC 596
KMC 594
KMC 584

Splash Meet Manager, 11.70511

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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